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Pickle Bread & Butter 1 x 1Kg
Cucumber in Pickling Liquid with Spices. 1Kg (Drained Weight 500g)

Traded Unit GTIN: -   Internal GTIN:   Supplier : Fresh Kitchen   Suppliers Product Code : 323111

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

261kJ

62kcal
0.4g 0.1g 12.2g 0.01g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 261kJ 62kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 261kJ 

62kCal

Carbohydrates 12.5g

of which sugars 12.2g

Fat 0.4g

of which saturates 0.1g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 0.7g

Salt 0.01g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

Allergen Statement

May contain SESAME

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Cucumber (44%), Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Water, Onions, Sea Salt, Dill, Garlic, MUSTARD Seeds, Black Peppercorns, Turmeric, Caraway Seeds, CELERY Seeds, Coriander Seeds.

Supplier's Product Code : 323111

Product Added : 06 December 2021

Last Updated by Supplier : 01 June 2023

erudus id : 4916bd3ee4684bfabd90a48cf7681ac1
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Does Not
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Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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